of the year following the calendar year being reported 

which shall contain the following information: 

a) A summary report of water use and waste disposal activities: 

 The camp was inactive in 2013 so no camp waste needed to be disposed 

of. One hundred and two (102) drill holes were done under this licence 

and for these drillings, we used 5,558m
3
 of water. The waste produced was 

transported to the Meliadine site to be managed. 

b) A list of unauthorized discharges and a summary of follow-up actions taken: